
NEW YORK STATE DEPARTMENT OF STATE

DIVISION OF CORPORATIONS, STATE RECORDS AND UNIFORM COMMERCIAL CODE

NEBUMINE INC.

CERTIFICATE OF INCORPORATION

DOMESTIC BUSINESS CORPORATION

ENTITY NAME :

DOCUMENT TYPE :

ENTITY TYPE :

DOS ID :
FILE DATE :
FILE NUMBER :
EXISTENCE DATE :
DURATION/DISSOLUTION : 
COUNTY :

7566686

03/24/2025

250324000048

03/24/2025

PERPETUAL

NEW YORK


